

## Yes! I will be a Partner with the Spring Lake Schools Foundation

Title Partner: \$10,000	Platinum Partner: \$7,500
Gold Partner: \$5,000	Silver Partner: \$2,500
Bronze Partner: \$1,000	Laker Partner: \$500
CONTACT INFORMATION:	
Company Name:	
Contact Person:	
Phone:	Email:
Address:	
Marketing Contact (if different):	
Phone:	Email:
For Returning Partners:	
Use last year's artwork/information for all marketing	
We will be submitting new artwork/information for this year's marketing	
<ul> <li>Facebook artwork should be</li> </ul>	e sent in JPG file format
<ul> <li>Specifications for Banner an Contact listed above.</li> </ul>	d Advertisement artwork will be emailed to the Marketing
Please mail or deliver this completed Partnersh Spring Lake Schools Foundation to the address artwork/information can be emailed to: <u>SLSFou</u>	
Spring Lake Schools Foundation Attn. Partnerships 345 Hammond Street Spring Lake, MI 49456	

## Thank you for Partnering with us and supporting our students and schools!

345 HAMMOND STREET SPRING LAKE, MI 39456 • SLSFoundation.org